structural bearing - pot bearing
1 / 29 copyright ©IEC R24
General information about the use of this catalogue
Liability statement
All product descriptions contained in this catalogue provide information based on the present state of our best
scientific and practical knowledge, and are of a general nature thus no claims of compensation shall be charged
against IEC INC from using the data in this catalog. The user is held responsible for checking the suitability,
practicability and accuracy for their intended use.

Dimensions tables
Guided type JTPG series
structural bearing-pot bearing
23 / 29 copyright ©IEC R24
Dimensions for Guided sliding type
Bearing Model no.
Loads (kN) Pot Top plate Anchor bolt socket
Hvertical
horizont
al φD(mm) F(mm)
H. movement(mm) Ty
Tx
Tyy
Txx Mt x L0 ϕ x L
SLS ULS ±50 ±100 ±150 ±200 ±250 ±50 ±100 ±150 ±200 ±250
JTPG500/50-XX 500 50 200 170 310 410 510 200 270 370 470 160 M10x30 φ20x150 95
JTPG1000/100-XX 1000 100 270 230 370 470 570 270 330 430 530 230 M10x30 φ20x150 100
JTPG1500/150-XX 1500 150 325 275 415 515 615 325 365 465 565 275 M12x35 φ26x150 108
JTPG2000/200-XX 2000 200 370 310 460 560 660 370 400 500 600 310 M16x40 φ30x150 111
JTPG2500/250-XX 2500 250 420 350 495 595 695 420 435 535 635 360 M16x40 φ30x150 120
JTPG3000/300-XX 3000 300 455 375 525 625 725 455 455 555 655 385 M16x40 φ30x150 130
JTPG3500/350-XX 3500 350 490 400 545 645 745 490 465 565 665 410 M20x50 φ40x200 136
JTPG4000/400-XX 4000 400 525 425 580 680 780 525 490 590 690 435 M20x50 φ40x200 143
JTPG4500/450-XX 4500 450 555 450 600 700 800 555 510 610 710 465 M20x50 φ40x200 146
JTPG5000/500-XX 5000 500 585 480 730 830 930 585 630 730 830 485 M24x60 φ50x200 151
JTPG6000/600-XX 6000 600 640 520 765 865 965 640 665 765 865 540 M24x60 φ50x200 160
JTPG7000/700-XX 7000 700 690 560 805 905 1005 690 705 805 905 590 M24x70 φ50x200 167
JTPG8000/800-XX 8000 800 740 600 850 950 1050 740 730 830 930 620 M30x70 φ60x200 177
JTPG9000/900-XX 9000 900 780 630 885 985 1085 780 765 865 965 660 M30x80 φ60x200 191
JTPG10000/1000-XX 10000 1000 825 670 915 1015 1115 825 795 895 995 705 M30x80 φ60x200 196
JTPG11000/1100-XX 11000 1100 860 710 1045 1145 1245 860 905 1005 1105 720 M36x85 φ70x250 200
structural bearing-pot bearing
24 / 29 copyright ©IEC R24
JTPG12000/1200-XX 12000 1200 905 740 1080 1180 1280 905 940 1040 1140 765 M36x85 φ70x250 205
JTPG13000/1300-XX 13000 1300 940 770 1110 1210 1310 940 970 1070 1170 800 M36x90 φ70x250 217
JTPG14000/1400-XX 14000 1400 975 800 1140 1240 1340 975 1000 1100 1200 835 M36x90 φ70x250 221
JTPG15000/1500-XX 15000 1500 1005 830 1170 1270 1370 1005 1030 1130 1230 865 M36x90 φ70x250 225
JTPG16000/1600-XX 16000 1600 1025 850 1200 1300 1400 1025 1030 1130 1230 855 M39x95 φ80x250 239
JTPG17000/1700-XX 17000 1700 1075 870 1230 1330 1430 1075 1060 1160 1260 905 M39x100 φ80x250 243
JTPG18000/1800-XX 18000 1800 1105 900 1260 1360 1460 1105 1090 1190 1290 935 M39x100 φ80x250 244
JTPG19000/1900-XX 19000 1900 1135 920 1280 1380 1480 1135 1100 1200 1300 955 M42x105 φ80x250 248
JTPG20000/2000-XX 20000 2000 1160 950 1305 1405 1505 1160 1125 1225 1325 980 M42x105 φ80x250 252
JTPG22500/2250-XX 22500 2250 1235 1000 1360 1460 1560 1235 1160 1260 1360 1035 M48x115 φ90x300 272
JTPG25000/2500-XX 25000 2500 1300 1050 1420 1520 1620 1300 1220 1320 1420 1100 M48x120 φ90x300 290
JTPG27500/2750-XX 27500 2750 1365 1100 1460 1560 1660 1365 1260 1360 1460 1165 M48x120 φ90x300 295
JTPG30000/3000-XX 30000 3000 1425 1150 1520 1620 1720 1425 1320 1420 1520 1225 M52x130 φ100x300 303
structural bearing-pot bearing
25 / 29 copyright ©IEC R24
Multi-directional sliding type JTPM series
structural bearing-pot bearing
26 / 29 copyright ©IEC R24
Dimensions for Multi-directional sliding type
Bearing Model No.
Main parameters Pot Top plate
Anchor b
olt
socket
H(mm)Vertical
(KN)
Secondary
moveme
nt (mm)
+/-
φD(mm) F(mm)
Ty(mm)
Tx (mm)
Tyy (mm)
Txx (mm) Mt x L0 ϕ x L
SLS ULS ±50 ±100 ±150 ±200 ±250 ±50 ±100 ±150 ±200 ±250
JTPM500-XX/20 500 20 200 170 275 375 475 575 675 215 235 335 435 535 635 175 M8x30 ϕ20x100 68
JTPM1000-XX/20 1000 20 270 230 335 435 535 635 735 275 295 395 495 595 695 235 M8x30 ϕ20x100 78
JTPM1500-XX/20 1500 20 325 275 380 480 580 680 780 325 330 430 530 630 730 275 M8x30 ϕ20x100 81
JTPM2000-XX/20 2000 20 370 310 420 520 620 720 820 370 370 470 570 670 770 320 M8x30 ϕ20x100 86
JTPM2500-XX/20 2500 20 420 350 455 555 655 755 855 420 405 505 605 705 805 370 M10x35 ϕ26x100 92
JTPM3000-XX/20 3000 20 455 375 485 585 685 785 885 455 435 535 635 735 835 405 M10x35 ϕ26x100 104
JTPM3500-XX/20 3500 20 490 400 510 610 710 810 910 490 460 560 660 760 860 440 M10x40 ϕ26x150 112
JTPM4000-XX/20 4000 20 525 425 540 640 740 840 940 525 490 590 690 790 890 475 M10x40 ϕ26x150 121
JTPM4500-XX/20 4500 20 555 450 560 660 760 860 960 555 510 610 710 810 910 505 M10x40 ϕ26x150 124
JTPM5000-XX/20 5000 20 585 480 685 785 885 985 585 625 725 825 925 525 M12x45 ϕ26x150 132
JTPM6000-XX/20 6000 20 640 520 730 830 930 1030 640 670 770 870 970 580 M12x50 ϕ26x150 138
JTPM7000-XX/20 7000 20 690 560 770 870 970 1070 690 710 810 910 1010 630 M12x50 ϕ26x150 148
JTPM8000-XX/20 8000 20 740 600 805 905 1005 1105 740 745 845 945 1045 680 M12x60 ϕ26x150 155
structural bearing-pot bearing
27 / 29 copyright ©IEC R24
JTPM9000-XX/20 9000 20 780 630 840 940 1040 1140 780 780 880 980 1080 720 M12x60 ϕ26x150 162
JTPM10000-XX/20 10000 20 825 670 875 975 1075 1175 825 815 915 1015 1115 765 M12x60 ϕ26x200 174
JTPM11000-XX/20 11000 20 860 710 1005 1105 1205 860 925 1025 1125 780 M16x70 ϕ30x200 181
JTPM12000-XX/20 12000 20 905 740 1035 1135 1235 905 955 1055 1155 825 M16x70 ϕ30x200 186
JTPM13000-XX/20 13000 20 940 770 1065 1165 1265 940 985 1085 1185 860 M16x70 ϕ30x200 197
JTPM14000-XX/20 14000 20 975 800 1090 1190 1290 975 1010 1110 1210 895 M16x70 ϕ30x200 203
JTPM15000-XX/20 15000 20 1005 830 1115 1215 1315 1005 1035 1135 1235 925 M16x70 ϕ30x200 210
JTPM16000-XX/20 16000 20 1025 850 1145 1245 1345 1045 1045 1145 1245 945 M20x80 ϕ40x250 219
JTPM17000-XX/20 17000 20 1075 870 1175 1275 1375 1075 1075 1175 1275 975 M20x80 ϕ40x250 226
JTPM18000-XX/20 18000 20 1105 900 1205 1305 1405 1105 1105 1205 1305 1005 M20x80 ϕ40x250 227
JTPM19000-XX/20 19000 20 1135 920 1235 1335 1435 1135 1115 1215 1315 1015 M24x90 ϕ50x250 233
JTPM20000-XX/20 20000 20 1160 950 1260 1360 1460 1160 1140 1240 1340 1040 M24x90 ϕ50x250 239
JTPM22500-XX/20 22500 20 1235 1000 1335 1435 1535 1235 1185 1285 1385 1085 M30x100 ϕ60x300 250
JTPM25000-XX/20 25000 20 1300 1050 1400 1500 1600 1300 1250 1350 1450 1150 M30x100 ϕ60x300 271
JTPM27500-XX/20 27500 20 1365 1100 1465 1565 1665 1365 1315 1415 1515 1215 M30x110 ϕ60x300 280
JTPM30000-XX/20 30000 20 1425 1150 1525 1625 1725 1425 1375 1475 1575 1275 M30x110 ϕ60x300 291
structural bearing-pot bearing
28 / 29 copyright ©IEC R24
Fixed type JTPF series
structural bearing-pot bearing
29 / 29 copyright ©IEC R24
Dimensions for fixed type
Bearing Model N
o.
Main parameters Pot Top plate Anchor b
olt socket
H
(mm)
Vert. l
oad
(KN)
Hori. lo
ad.
(KN)
φD(m
m) F(mm) Φd
(mm)
G
(mm) Mt x L0 ϕ x L
SLS ULS
JTPF500/50 500 50 200 170 200 170 M10x30 φ20x150 58
JTPF1000/100 1000 100 270 230 270 230 M10x30 φ20x150 66
JTPF1500/150 1500 150 325 275 325 275 M12x35 φ26x150 73
JTPF2000/200 2000 200 370 310 370 310 M16x40 φ30x150 82
JTPF2500/250 2500 250 420 350 420 350 M16x40 φ30x150 89
JTPF3000/300 3000 300 455 375 455 375 M16x40 φ30x150 95
JTPF3500/350 3500 350 490 400 490 400 M20x50 φ40x200 103
JTPF4000/400 4000 400 525 425 525 425 M20x50 φ40x200 113
JTPF4500/450 4500 450 555 450 555 450 M20x50 φ40x200 115
JTPF5000/500 5000 500 585 480 585 480 M24x60 φ50x200 123
JTPF6000/600 6000 600 640 520 640 520 M24x60 φ50x200 135
JTPF7000/700 7000 700 690 560 690 560 M24x70 φ50x200 142
JTPF8000/800 8000 800 740 600 740 600 M30x70 φ60x200 150
JTPF9000/900 9000 900 780 630 780 630 M30x80 φ60x200 157
JTPF10000/1000 10000 1000 825 670 825 670 M30x80 φ60x200 168
JTPF11000/1100 11000 1100 860 710 860 710 M36x85 φ70x250 181
JTPF12000/1200 12000 1200 905 740 905 740 M36x85 φ70x250 186
JTPF13000/1300 13000 1300 940 770 940 770 M36x90 φ70x250 192
JTPF14000/1400 14000 1400 975 800 975 800 M36x90 φ70x250 200
JTPF15000/1500 15000 1500 1005 830 1005 830 M36x90 φ70x250 205
JTPF16000/1600 16000 1600 1025 850 1025 850 M39x95 φ80x250 211
JTPF17000/1700 17000 1700 1075 870 1075 870 M39x100 φ80x250 216
JTPF18000/1800 18000 1800 1105 900 1105 900 M39x100 φ80x250 217
JTPF19000/1900 19000 1900 1135 920 1135 920 M42x105 φ80x250 220
JTPF20000/2000 20000 2000 1160 950 1160 950 M42x105 φ80x250 228
JTPF22500/2250 22500 2250 1235 1000 1235 1000 M48x115 φ90x300 247
JTPF25000/2500 25000 2500 1300 1050 1300 1050 M48x120 φ90x300 255
JTPF27500/2750 27500 2750 1365 1100 1365 1100 M48x120 φ90x300 268
JTPF30000/3000 30000 3000 1425 1150 1425 1150 M52x130
φ100x30
0
278